2000 AMA/Wiseco/Dunlop/Yamaha/Outerwears/

FMF/Laeger/Maxxis/Klotz/MSR/Acerbis/IMS

Grand National Cross Country Series

Round 9 . Brownsville, PA

June 17 & 18, 2000
AFTERNOON BIKE RESULTS

01-Pro
~ ™ 7  Paul Edmondson
1 Rodney Smith
3 5 BamyEHawkJr
4 14  Jim Jarrett
S 2 Fred Andrews
6 13 Randy Hawkins
7 4  Shane Watts
8 9  Robbie Jenks
9 23 Rodney Judson
10 11 Jason Raines
11 10  Joel Dengler
126883 Steve Hatch
13 451 Brian Garrahan
14 51 John Bennett
15 839 Patrick Garrahan
16 360 James Tretinik
17 305 Paul Allen
18 900 Scott Summers
19 8  Doug Blackwell
20 16 Blair Bersano
21 816 Gary Hendricks
22 47 Joshua McLevy
23 267 Jesse Berthiaume
02-Open A
1 256 Jeremy Berwanger
2 59 Norman Feth
3 32 Dave Gunn
4 29 Jeff Murgel
S 42 Jeff Melik
6 55 Mark Adkins
7 116 Stacey Clark
8 843 James Denk
9 69 Don Bohn
TTR250 A
12 Chuck Woodford
2 25 Andy Shea
3 842 Todd Morain
4 26 Aaron Kopp
5 725 Bill Atkinson
6 38 Daniel Beck
7 290 Aaron Branham
8 934 Brad Hamrick
9 56  Scott Guinter
10 31 RyanRodgers
11 77 Robert Hudnall Jr
04-200 A
1 41 Cole Calkins
2 40 Joshua Knapp
3 760 Brian Guetthoff
4 54 Mike McCrea
5 279 Chuos Gallt
6 48  Eric Rentschler
7 57  Justin Maxwell
8 251 Kurt Eibell
9 394 Rich Jubak
10 951 Benny Leonard
11 87 Brett Zofchak
12 840 Travis Sluder
13 659 Jason Pahanmish
14 46 Aaron Johns
05-4st A
1 18 Ronnie Bumnfield
2 33 Darius Lattea
3 158 Kyle Milne
4 36 Curt Wilcox
5 671 Shawn Brell
—4. 311 Vance Earl
373 Ricki McAtee
- 64  Marty Michels
9 978 Harvey Whitaker
10 49 Ryan Barrett
11 95 Thomas Asher

Brea CA
Oakley CA
Smithfield PA
Minerva OH
Salem OH
Travelers Rest SC
Australia

New Straitsville OH
Malta OH
Belfair WA
Chatsworth NJ
Alamo CA
Boulder Creek CA
Allison Park PA
Boulder Creek CA
Wayesburg PA
Vanleer ™
Petersburg KY
Parkersburg wvV
Pinconning Ml
Ringgold GA
Fairfield €T
Mendon MA
Murray City OH
Pittsburgh PA
Wallingford CT
McMurray PA
Girard OH
Hilliard OH
New Cumberland PA
Hamburg NY
Weirton VA%
St. Clairsville  OH
Hamilton OH
Amherst OH
Rockville MD
Schuyelkill PA
Salem OH
Pataskala OH
Grover NC
Barberton OH
Dover PA
Dennison OH
East Sparta OH
Marietta OH
Butler PA
Bloomington IN
Eagle M
Lilborn GA
Burgettstown PA
Arden NC
Norwalk OH
Bluff City TN
Washington PA
Morgan Hill CA
Lisbon OH
Colliers wv
Waynesburg PA
Homer wv
Pittsburgh PA
Tarentum PA
Blackburg SC
Cutler OH
Petersburg KY
Hazard KY
Chrisman L
Johnstown OH
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SUZ 3
KAW 1

SUZ 6
YAM 5
YAM 5
SUZ 5
YAM 5
SUZ 4
YAM 4
HON 4

KAW 4
KT™M 4
YAM 4

2:49:27
2:51:09
2:52:15
2:53:11
2:53:56
2:55:01
2:59:56
3:00:02
3:01:37
3:02:48
3:03:06
3.05:26
3:05:36
3:14:25
3:17:04
2:39:08
2:51:30
1:52:53
0:56:22
0:28:42
0:34:47
0:37:23
0:39:16

3:17:43
2:45:23
2:47:50
2:55:21
2:55:57
3:02:24
3:17:10
2:59:39
1:48:12

2:59:49
3:14:39
3:17:58
3:20:36
3:25:48
3:32:23
2:48:08
2:49:56
2:52:47
2:59:54
2:30:33

3:07:48
3:28:50
3:01:31
3:06:49
3:10:49
2:29:17
3:00:18
3:22:44
3:50:02
1:31:51
1:34:06
1:43:45
125321
0:30:06

3:16:29
2:45:27
2:58:24
3:15:50
3:20:49
2:02:09
2:02:59
2:12:29
2:20:08
2:24:46
2:25:20
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27
356
97
79
102
630
143
551
106
10 827
11 547
125 iz
08-Open B
1 53
139
645
108
654
668
9-250 B
61
287
516
50
674
164
163
515
511
10 172
1275
12 669
13 664
14 660
15 392
10-200 B
1 53
2 168
3 830
4 161
5 167
6
7/
8
9
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463
396
646
855
10 190
11 74
12 732
13 331
14 184
1557673
11-4stB
1 651
2 =310
3 180
4 303
S 210
6 601
723
2 928

9 508
10 2%
11 122
12 670

Scott Phillips
Perry Peters
Ronald Johnson

Steve McSwain
Jeffrey Hursh
Tony Taraborrelli
David Bittner
Tim Prechtl

John Grimm
Richard Burbick
Wyles Griffith
Patrick Flynn

7-Senior A

Tim Shephard
Keith Rodgers
Mark Smith
Mike McCarren
Michael Holbert
Randy Mastin
Greg Holden
Barry Crone
Troy Schlereth
Jeff Provance
Lawrence Hopper
Rick Thompson

Kris Aldridge
Troy Wertz |
John Karcz
Leonard Mesina
Bryan Hensley
David Wolfe

Gary Fridley
Ryan Wuebbeling
Sean Clayton
Brian Wright
John Barber
Thomas Grogg
Len Kapton
Blair Jackson
Mark Willis
Eric Hone
Justin Schwartz
Bradley Hicks
Heath Close
Gary Braniff
Chris Buzzelli

Mike Mihalik
Justin Fluharty
Michael Faulk
Brian Melik
Scott Watkins
Chad Tallman
Robert Stock
George Tracey
Bob Bergman
Richard White
Todd Morrow
TJ Piro
Anthony Glasso
Michael Read
Clint Manown

Paul Blaner
Timmy Luckadoo
David Mihalko
Jeff Solinger
David Riel

Bryan Muscavitch
Chris Burke
Craig Lusk
Jeffrey Hively
Charles Wertz
Marshall Young
Mark Hutchinson

Coraopolis PA SUZ 4
Mt. Morris PA HON 3
Elizabeth PA HON 3
Shelby NC KAW 5
Painesville OH YAM 5
Tarentum PA YAM 5
Frostburg MD HUS 5
Brockport PA KIM 5
Stow OH YAM 5
Leetonia OH GAS 4
Cullman AL KTM 4
Huntington IN KAW 4
Sugar Grove OH YAM 5
Dover PA KAW 5
Waterford MI KTM 5
Butler PA YAM 5
Mt. Morris PA YAM 4
‘Whitehouse OH KTM 4
Clarksburg WV KTM 4
Dover PA YAM 4
Mansfield OH HON 3
Brownsville PA KAW 3
Chicora PA KIM 2
Mercer PA KAW 1
Wayne WV KTM 5
Moon Township PA KAW 4
Monaca PA KTM 4
Jeffersonboro PA KTM 4
Greenville TN KTM 3
Bean Station N KTM 2
" Lost Creek WV SUZ 5
St. Peters MO YAM 5
Meadowlands PA KAW 5
Gaffney SC KAW 5
Alliquippa PA YAM 5
Shinnston WV YAM 5
Oakdale PA KTM 4
Alpharetta GA SUZ 4
Bellnawr NJ YAM 4
Burgettstown PA SUZ 4
Carroll OH SUZ 4
Cleveland TN KTM 3
Pittsburgh PA HON 3
Mineral City OH HON 2
Rootstown OH KTM 1
Aliquippa PA KTM 5
New Martinsville WV KTM 5
Connersville IN SUZ 5
Girard OH KAW 5
Leetonia OH KAW 5
EastPalestine @ OH KTM 5
Steubenvilile OH KAW 4
Pittsburgh PA YAM 4
Romullus Ml KTM 4
Elizabeth PA KTM 4
Sharon Pa KAW 3
Johnstown PA SUZ 3
Allison Park PA "SUZ 2
Indiana PA KTM 1
Belle Vernon PA KAW 1
Monongahela PA YAM 5
Ellenboro NC SUZ 4
Beaver Falls PA HON 4
Burpass VA YAM 4
Perryopolis PA HON 4
Clarksville PA SUZ 4
Staffordsville KY: SUZ 4
Ivionogahela PA YAM 4
Parkersburg WV YAM 4
Manns Choice @ PA YAM 4
Fairmont WV SUZ 4

Stone Mountain GA SUZ 3

2:39:52
1:50:33
1:59:11

2:39:30
2:46:08
2:49:32
3:05:12
3:10:17
3:19:18
2:12:34
2:19:29
2:29:07

2:45:40
2:59:07
3:13:18
3:35:50
2:25:46
2:29:34
2:59:55
3:14:51
1:41:15
1:55:04
1:34:28
0:46:27

3:25:53
2:32:05
2:47:29
2:53:14
2:09:12
1:05:42

2:56:57
2:57:55
2:59:14
3:01:55
3:05:18
3:24:14
2:18:45
2:25:22
2:58:01
3:06:09
3:48:09
2:05:45
2:22:33
2:04:33
0:38:00

3:05:44
3:06:27
3:18:23
3:22:45
3:31:21
3:44:54
2:18:44
2:29:37
3:30:04
3:30:21
1:45:35
2:39:33
1:12:28
0:44:28
1:00:43

3:20:28
2:36:42
2:48:14
2:49:15
2:50:09
3:07:50
3:14:47
3:17:44
3:24:51
3:37:51
3:44:09
1:51:54

<



704
118

873
662
896
216
152
709
141
146
795

Michael Blackhurst
Shane Munger
Matthew Shultz
Don Beadling
Christopher Lovas
James Paul

Mike Hanchett
Ross Blaner Jr.
Todd Mount
Robert French
Mark Soliwger

Ray Owens
David Powell
Randy Smallwood
Lionel Asselin
Kerry Ullon

Syd Loveday
Todd Temple
Kevin Freeman
Mark Good
Daniel Kendra
Thomas Webster
Trent Bartolotti
Jeff Smith

Scott Fontaine
Jeffrey Davenport
Anthony Petraitis
Jeff Girardi

Mark Cline
Donald Gossar
Barclay Wilson

13-Senior B

648
83
731
667
500
93

Mark Steen
Mark Mihalik
Robin Miller
Mark Yukevich
Richard Stroud
James Vicheck
Michael Schwartz
Benjamin Smith
Tod Hammock
Andrew Wells
Lee Stere

Harry Guenther
Frederick Welton
Donald Bigley
Sam Appis

Kerry Jackson

Paul Edmondson
Rodney Smith
Barry E Hawk Jr
Jim Jarrett

Fred Andrews
Randy Hawkins
Chuck Woodford
Shane Watts
Robbie Jenks
Rodney Judson
Jason Raines
Joel Dengler
Steve Hatch
Brian Garrahan
Cole Calkins
John Bennett
Andy Shea
Ronnie Burnfield
Patrick Garrahan
Jeremy Berwanger
Todd Morain
Aaron Kopp

Bill Atkinson
Joshua Knapp
Daniel Beck
James Tretinik
Steve McSwain
Norman Feth

Washington PA
North East PA
Slat Rock wv
McKeesport PA
Burlington KY
Mechanicsburg PA
Sterling Hts MI
Monongahela  PA
Heath OH
Cumberland MD
Oil City PA
Pittsburgh PA
Ashtabula OH
Beaver PA
Winsted CT
Bellefontaine OH
Bethel Park PA
West Chester PA
Weirton WV
Leechburg PA
Beaver Falls PA
New Cumberland WV
Salem OH
Charleston wv
Bridgeport wv
Riverdale GA
Prosperity PA
Pittsburgh PA
Dravosburg PA
Larimer PA
Reading PA
New Lexington OH
Aliquippa PA
Sugarcreek OH
Avella PA
Burgettstown PA
Washington PA
Carroll OH
Nitro wv
Broken Arrow  OK
Erie PA
Canfield OH
Grove City Pa
Salineville OH
Carnegie PA
Coshocton OH
Wellsburg wv
Brea CA
Oakley CA
Smithfield PA
Minerva OH
Salem OH
Travelers Rest SC
St. Clairsville ~ OH
Australia

New Straitsville OH
Malta OH
Belfair WA
Chatsworth NJ
Alamo CA
Boulder Creek CA
East Sparta OH
Allison Park PA
Hamilton OH
Waynesburg PA
Boulder Creek CA
Murray City OH
Amberst OH
Rockville MD
Schuyelkill PA
Marietta OH
Salem OH
Wayesburg PA
Shelby NC
Pittsburgh PA

HUS 5§

SUZ 5
YAM 4
YAM 4
KM 4
KIM 4
KAW 4
YAM 4
YAM 4
SUZ 4
SUZ 3
SUZ 3
SUZ 3
KAW 3
KAW 3
YAM 2

HON 2
HON 1

YAM 5
KAW 5
SUZ 5
YAM 4
YAM 4
YAM 4
SUZ 4
YAM 4
KAW 4
HON 3

KM 3
SUZ 3
HUS 2

KAW 1

KAW 6
SUZ 6
YAM 6
SUZ 6
KAW 6
YAM 6
KAW 6
KTM 6
YAM 6
GAS 6
YAM 6

SUZ 6
KM 6
KAW 6
YAM 6
K™ 6
SUZ 6
KM 6
KM 6
KM 6
SUZ 6
KM 6
KAW 6
GAS 6
KTM 5
KAW 5
YAM 5

1:55:39
2:03:05
2:40:42
3:25:31
1:48:55
1:56:03
0:53:12
0:56:35
0:59:26
1:10:10
1:19:15

3:05:06
3:10:44
3:12:35
2:31:37
2:43:50
2:44:29
2:46:54
2:50:41
2:56:27
2:58:45
3:17:26
1:41:04
1:57:59
2:32:01
2:36:17
3:49:50
1:10:44
1:32:59
1:51:53
1:08:54

3:13:44
3:16:52
3:17:05
2:36:35
2:42:12
2:47:13
2:55:14
3:03:11
3:12:15
2:15:01
2:47:39
2:58:04
3:26:52
1:16:44
1:27:17
0:37:18

2:49:27
2:51:09
2:52:15
2:53:11
2:53:56
2:55:01
2:59:49
2:59:56
3:00:02
3:01:37
3:02:48
3:03:06
3:05:26
3:05:36
3:07:48
3:14:25
3:14:39
3:16:29
3:17:04
3:17:43
3:17:58
3:20:36
3:25:48
3:28:50
3:32:23
2:39:08
2:39:30
2:45:23

106

Darius Lattea
Tim Shephard
Jeffrey Hursh
Dave Gunn
Aaron Branham
Tony Taraborrelli
Brad Hamrick
Paul Allen

Scott Guinter
Jeff Murgel

Jeff Melik

Gary Fridley
Ryan Wuebbeling
Kyle Milne
Keith Rodgers
Sean Clayton
Ryan Rodgers
Brian Guetthoff
Brian Wright
Mark Adkins
Ray Owens
David Bittner
John Barber
Mike Mihalik
Justin Fluharty
Mike McCrea
Tim Prechtl
David Powell
Chris Gallt !
Randy Smallwood
Mark Smith
Curt Wilcox
Mark Mihalik
Robin Miller
Stacey Clark
Michael Faulk
John Grimm
Paul Blaner
Shawn Brell
Brian Melik
Mark Steen
Thomas Grogg
Kris Aldridge
Scott Watkins
Mike McCarren
Chad Tallman
Vance Earl
Ricki McAtee
Marty Michels
Richard Burbick
Robert Stock
Len Kapton
Wyles Griffith
Harvey Whitaker
Ryan Barrett
Thomas Asher
Blair Jackson
Michael Holbert
George Tracey
Patrick Flynn
Eric Rentschler
Randy Mastin
Robert Hudnall Jr
Lionel Asselin
Troy Wertz
Mark Yukevich
Timmy Luckadoo
Scott Phillips
Richard Stroud
Kerry Ullon

Syd Loveday
Todd Temple
James Vicheck
John Karcz
David Mihalko
Jeff Solinger
David Riel
Kevin Freeman

Horner wv
Sugar Grove OH
Painesville OH
Wallingford CT
Pataskala OH
Tarentum PA
Grover NC
Vanleer N
Barberton OH
McMurray PA
Girard OH
Lost Creek WV
St. Peters MO
Pittsburgh PA
Dover PA
Meadowlands  PA
Dover PA
Butler PA
Gaffney sc
Hilliard OH
Pittsburgh PA
Frostburg MD
Alliquippa PA
Aliquippa PA
New Martinsville WV
Bloomington N
Brockport PA
Ashtabula OH
Eagle MI
Beaver PA
Waterford MI
Aliquippa PA
. Sugarcreek OH
New Cumberland PA
Connersville IN
Stow OH
Monongahela  PA
Tarentum PA
Girard OH
New Lexington OH
Shinnston wv
Wayne wv
Leetonia OH
Butler PA
East Palestine = OH
Blackburg SC
Cutler OH
Petersburg KY
Leetonia OH
Steubenwvillle OH
Oakdale PA
Cullman AL
Hazard KY
Chrisman IL
Johnstown OH
Alpharetta GA
Mt. Morris PA
Pittsburgh PA
Huntington IN
Lilbom GA
Whitehouse OH
Dennison OH
Winsted (cir
Moon Township PA
Avella PA
Ellenboro NC
Coraopolis PA
Burgettstown PA
Bellefontaine OH
Bethel Park PA
West Chester PA
‘Washington PA
Monaca PA
Beaver Falls PA
Burpass VA
Perryopolis PA
Weirton A%

YAM 5
YAM 5
YAM 5
HON 5
HON 5
YAM 5
YAM 5
SUZ 5
GAS 5

SUZ 5

SUZ 5

SUZ 5

SUZ 5

SUZ 5
YAM 5
YAM 5
YAM 5
KAW 5
YAM 5
YAM 5
KM 5
KAW 5
YAM 5
KM 5
SUZ 4
YAM 4
HON 4
GAS 4
KAW 4
KM 4
KT™™ 4
KAW 4
KM 4
YAM 4
SUzZ 4
YAM 4
YAM 4
KAW 4
KTM 4
KM 4
KAW 4
YAM 4
KAW 4
YAM 4
SUZ 4
SUZ 4
YAM 4
YAM 4
KM 4
KM 4
YAM 4
KM 4
HON 4
YAM 4
HON 4
KAW 4

2:45:27
2:45:40
2:46:08
2:47:50
2:48:08
2:49:32
2:49:56
2:51:30
2:52:47
2:55:21

2:55:57
2:56:57
2:57:55

2:58:24
2:59:07
2:59:14
2:59:54
3:01:31

3:01:55

3:02:24
3:05:06
3:05:12
3:05:18
3:05:44
3:06:27
3:06:49
3:10:17
3:10:44
3:10:49
3:12:35

3:13:18
3:15:50
3:16:52
3:17:05
3:17:10
3:18:23
3:19:18
3:20:28
3:20:49
3:22:45
3:23:45
3:24:14
3:25:53

3:31:21

3:35:50
3:44:54
2:02:09
2:02:59
2:12:29
2:12:34
2:18:44
2:18:45
2:19:29
2:20:08
2:24:46
2:25:20
2:25:22
2:25:46
2:27:37
2:29:07
2:29:17
2:29:34
2:30:33
2:311:37
2:32:05
2:36:35
2:36:42
2:39:52
2:42:12
2:43:50
2:44:29
2:46:54
2:47:13
2:47:29
2:48:14
2:49:15
2:50:09
2:50:41



816

Leonard Mesina
Michael Schwartz
Mark Good

Mark Willis
Daniel Kendra
James Denk
Greg Holden
Justin Maxwell
Benjamin Smith
Eric Hone

Bryan Muscavitch
Tod Hammock
Chris Burke
Barry Crone
Thomas Webster
Craig Lusk

Kurt Eibell
Jeffrey Hively
Bob Bergman
Richard White
Charles Wertz
Marshall Young
Justin Schwartz
Rich Jubak
Benny Leonard
Brett Zofchak
Trent Bartolotti
Troy Schlereth
Travis Sluder
Todd Morrow
Don Bohn

Perry Peters
Mark Hutchinson
Scott Summers
Jason Pahanish
Jeff Provance
Michael Blackhurst
Jeff Smith
Ronald Johnson
Shane Munger
Bradley Hicks
Bryan Hensley
Andrew Wells
Heath Close
Scott Fontaine
Jeffrey Davenport
TJ Piro

Matthew Shultz
Lee Stere

Harry Guenther
Don Beadling
Frederick Welton
Anthony Petraitis
Doug Blackwell
David Wolfe

Jeff Girardi
Anthony Glasso
Donald Bigley
Sam Appis

Mark Cline
Lawrence Hopper
Christopher Lovas
Donald Gossar
James Paul

Gary Braniff
Blair Bersano
Aaron Johns
Gary Hendricks
Kerry Jackson
Joshua McLevy
Chris Buzzelli
Jesse Berthiaume
Michael Read
Rick Thompson
Mike Hanchett
Ross Blaner Jr.
Todd Mount
Clint Manown

Jeffersonboro  PA
Carroll OH
Leechburg PA
Bellnawr NJ
Beaver Falls PA
Hamburg NY

Clarksburg 'A%
Burgettstown =~ PA
Nitro wv

Burgettstown ~ PA
Clarksville PA
Broken Arrow  OK
Staffordsville KsY;
Dover PA
New Cumberland WV
Monogahela PA
Arden NC
Parkersburg wv
Romullus MI
Elizabeth PA
Manns Choice  PA
Fairmont - wv
Carroll OH
Norwalk OH
Bluff City ™
Washington PA
Salem OH
Mansfield OH
Morgan Hill CA
Sharon Pa
Weirton wVv
Mt. Morris PA
Stone Mountain GA
Petersburg KY
Lisbon OH
Brownsville PA
Washington PA
Charleston wv
Elizabeth PA
North East PA
Cleveland N
Greenville TN
Erie PA
Pittsburgh PA
Bridgeport wv
Riverdale GA
Johnstown PA
Slat Rock wv
Canfield OH
Grove City Pa
McKeesport PA
Salineville OH
Prosperity PA
Parkersburg wv
Bean Station ™
Pittsburgh PA
Allison Park PA
Carnegie PA
Coshocton OH
Dravosburg PA
Chicora PA
Burlington KY
Larimer PA
Mechanicsburg PA
Mineral City OH
Pinconning MI
Colliers wv
Ringgold GA
Wellsburg wv
Fairfield (el
Rootstown OH
Mendon MA
Indiana PA
Mercer PA
Sterling Hts Ml
Monongahela PA
Heath OH
Belle Vemon PA

KM 4
SUZ 4

HON 4

2:53:14
2:55:14
2:56:27
2:58:01
2:58:45
2:59:39
2:59:55
3:00:18
3:03:11
3:06:09
3:07:50
3:12:15
3:14:47
3:14:51
3:17:26
3:17:44
3:22:44
3:24:51
3:30:04
3:30:21
3:37:51
3:44:09
3:48:09
3:50:02
1:311:51
1:34:06
1:41:04
1:41:15
1:43:45
1:45:35
1:48:12
1:50:33
1:51:54
1:52:53
1:53:211
1:55.04
1:55:39
1:57:59
1:59:11
2:03:05
2:05:45
2:09:12
2:15:01
2:22:33
2:32:01
2:36:17
2:39:33
2:40:42
2:47:39
2:58:04
3:25:31
3:26:52
3:49:50
0:56:22
1:05:42
1:10:44
1:12:28
1:16:44
1:27:17
1:32:59
1:34:28
1:48:55
1:51:53
1:56:03
2:04:33
0:28:42
0:30:06
0:34:47
0:37:18
0:37:23
0:38:00
0:39:16
0:44:28
0:46:27
0:53:12
0:56:35
0:59:26
1:00:43

185 795 Barclay Wilson
186 245 Robert French
187 663 Mark Soliwger

Reading
Cumberland
0il City

PA HON 1 1:08:54
MD HON 1 1:10:10
PA KAW 1 1:19:15



